2025

GIFT RESULTS

ALL EVENTS
RESULTS




Individual Bowler

Carter, Christopher
Thorn, Douglas
Hawkins, Ed
Mansfield, Donald
Lord, Kevin
Taylor, Levi
Wooten, Myron
Kallen, Jason
Adkins, Mathew
Beniameen, Marvin
Dury, John
Balbo, Tom
Dreistadt, Randy
West, Candace
Brooks, Kim
Moraco, Rick
Wiggins, Jason
Grabski , Jeffry
King, Alexander
Boe, Justin

Reed, Cody
Bruno, Steve
Adams, Wiley
Gall, Rick
McKinney, Shawn
Gordon, Russell
Wright, Andrew
Beck, Nick
Haverland, Will
Woodman, Chris
Huepenbecker, Bill
Wright, Mlke

Individual
All Events

Handicap
Total

2400
2308
2289
2278
2255
2237
2226
2225
2180
2179
2168
2160
2156
2155
2147
2134
2126
2124
2124
2119
2119
2115
2112
2107
2103
2096
2094
2092
2089
2088
2087
2087

Rank
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Shivers, Juan
Miller, Courtney
Sweeney, Brad
Allen, Steve

Rieck, Jeff

Buda, Randall
Delgado, Fernando
Harper, Maurice
McCanless Sr, James
Bandy, James
Racino, Ryan
Leroy , John
Burkett , Robert
Miller, David
Haney, Earl
Daniels, Steven
Bella, Jason

Darst, John

Okicki, Tom
Ambrose, Dave
Harcourt, Mike
Cunningham, Michael
Hinman, Ryan
Boedeker, Austin
Ludwig, Vince
Abramski-Underwood, Rich
Hicks, Jerry
Taylor, Diane
Smith, Lucas
James , Jeffrey
Rodgers, Robert
Gory, Lisa
Kaminski, David
Mastrucci , James
Williams, Patrick

Huddleston, Kean

2084
2083
2078
2077
2068
2066
2066
2064
2064
2059
2058
2056
2055
2054
2053
2051
2048
2048
2046
2041
2038
2037
2036
2035
2028
2026
2026
2026
2022
2021
2020
2016
2016
2014
2014
2013

33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
64
66
66
68



Dannemiller, Steve
Wooten, Angie
Cook, Darien
Redden, Alicia
Frixen, Terry
McCrady, Michael
Griffin, Tristan
Gibson, Shane
Hull, Steven

Puff, Zach
Wiedling, Robert
Martin, Darrell
Cosper , Sherman
Hoffman, Ashley
Pick, Sam
Rumgay, Donald
Homer, Steve
Marz, Scott
Kropaczewski , James
Lahnala, Jim
Thiry, Michael
Wilmink, Jessica
Broaden, Antoine
Simpson, Ken
Raleigh , George
Betts, William
Slike, Michael
Ritz, John
Finfrock, Daniel
Holt, Tim

Pfeiffer, Dave
Ruffing, Mark
O'Connell, Jeffrey
Curtin, Jeffrey
Sabato, Nick

Rodriguez, Rafael

2012
2012
2008
2007
2006
2006
2004
2003
2003
2002
2002
2001
1998
1998
1992
1992
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1988
1983
1983
1982
1981
1977
1976
1975
1974
1974
1974
1973
1968
1968
1967

69
69
71
72
73
73
75
76
76
78
78
80
81
81
83
83
85
85
87
87
87
87
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
98

101

102

102

104



Teahan, Patrick
Siatkowski, Mike

Costello, James

Boyd-McCanless, Gena

Merritt, Danny
Holt, Hubert
Bandy, Sabrina

Sagucio , Neil

Romeo, Christopher

Caudill , Richard
Hoy, Joe

Johnson, Jacob

Bonkowski, Raymond

Clifford, Joel
Wright, Timothy
Sadowski, Dennis
Corn, Charles
Hall, Jim
Hunter, Shane
Burgess, Regina
Rocco, Ken
Jewell, Zackary
White, Cody
Furkin, Roger
Betts, Robb
Gelfand, Paul
Visokaj, Paul
Cox, Tracy
Pierson, Andrew
Sesco, Jerry
Allen, Rosemary
Farrell, Anthony
Albrigo, Daniel
Black, Bill
Davis, Lawrence

Hoar, Brian

1967
1964
1956
1954
1954
1953
1948
1946
1945
1940
1937
1937
1936
1935
1931
1930
1929
1928
1928
1926
1926
1925
1925
1919
1918
1917
1916
1910
1910
1910
1906
1904
1901
1899
1898
1898

104
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108
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111
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113
114
115
115
117
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120
121
122
122
124
124
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
138
139
139



Sherman, Brian
Pauley, CJ
Sindelar, Anthony
Villicana, Luis
Bollini, Nickole
Coolman, Sue
Wright, Rick
McQuaid, Robin
Greer, Michael
Siefke, James
Culter, Andrew
Johnson, David
Moore, Travis
Shannon, Dale
Nickerson, Adam
Beal, James
Ellis, Sandra
Haney, Michael
Mastrucci , Justin
Shields , Jason
Stimmell, Adam
Mancini, Lindo
Fleming , Albert
Myers, Robert
Scott, Darrell
Williams, Lonnie
Mundell, Tom
Jackson, Tommy
Mandry, Adrian
Wright, Brantlee
Grabian, Jimmy
Seckman, Shane
Weber, Bruce
Capretta, Jamie
Janas, Stephen
Schmidt, Matthew

1896
1895
1894
1894
1893
1893
1888
1885
1882
1881
1880
1880
1880
1876
1871
1869
1867
1857
1854
1853
1847
1842
1835
1825
1817
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1789
1786
1779
1778
1746
1401
1391
1385
1374
1350
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145
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148
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151
151
151
154
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157
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162
163
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165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176



George, Andrew
Mclintyre, John
Sevcik, James
Alterici , Mike
Redden, Jonathan
Lehr, Eric
Eastridge, Greg

Greene, April

1338
1278
1273
1272
1268
1191
1173
1141

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
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King, Alexander
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Adams, Wiley
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McKinney, Shawn
Gordon, Russell
Wright, Andrew
Beck, Nick
Haverland, Will
Woodman, Chris
Huepenbecker, Bill
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Shivers, Juan
Miller, Courtney
Sweeney, Brad
Allen, Steve

Rieck, Jeff

Buda, Randall
Delgado, Fernando
Harper, Maurice
McCanless Sr, James
Bandy, James
Racino, Ryan
Leroy , John
Burkett , Robert
Miller, David
Haney, Earl
Daniels, Steven
Bella, Jason

Darst, John

Okicki, Tom
Ambrose, Dave
Harcourt, Mike
Cunningham, Michael
Hinman, Ryan
Boedeker, Austin
Ludwig, Vince
Abramski-Underwood, Rich
Hicks, Jerry
Taylor, Diane
Smith, Lucas
James , Jeffrey
Rodgers, Robert
Gory, Lisa
Kaminski, David
Mastrucci , James
Williams, Patrick
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Dannemiller, Steve
Wooten, Angie
Cook, Darien
Redden, Alicia
Frixen, Terry
McCrady, Michael
Griffin, Tristan
Gibson, Shane
Hull, Steven

Puff, Zach
Wiedling, Robert
Martin, Darrell
Cosper , Sherman
Hoffman, Ashley
Pick, Sam
Rumgay, Donald
Homer, Steve
Marz, Scott
Kropaczewski , James
Lahnala, Jim
Thiry, Michael
Wilmink, Jessica
Broaden, Antoine
Simpson, Ken
Raleigh , George
Betts, William
Slike, Michael
Ritz, John
Finfrock, Daniel
Holt, Tim

Pfeiffer, Dave
Ruffing, Mark
O'Connell, Jeffrey
Curtin, Jeffrey
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Rodriguez, Rafael

2012
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Teahan, Patrick
Siatkowski, Mike

Costello, James

Boyd-McCanless, Gena

Merritt, Danny
Holt, Hubert
Bandy, Sabrina

Sagucio , Neil

Romeo, Christopher

Caudill , Richard
Hoy, Joe

Johnson, Jacob

Bonkowski, Raymond

Clifford, Joel
Wright, Timothy
Sadowski, Dennis
Corn, Charles
Hall, Jim
Hunter, Shane
Burgess, Regina
Rocco, Ken
Jewell, Zackary
White, Cody
Furkin, Roger
Betts, Robb
Gelfand, Paul
Visokaj, Paul
Cox, Tracy
Pierson, Andrew
Sesco, Jerry
Allen, Rosemary
Farrell, Anthony
Albrigo, Daniel
Black, Bill
Davis, Lawrence

Hoar, Brian

1967
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Sherman, Brian
Pauley, CJ
Sindelar, Anthony
Villicana, Luis
Bollini, Nickole
Coolman, Sue
Wright, Rick
McQuaid, Robin
Greer, Michael
Siefke, James
Culter, Andrew
Johnson, David
Moore, Travis
Shannon, Dale
Nickerson, Adam
Beal, James
Ellis, Sandra
Haney, Michael
Mastrucci , Justin
Shields , Jason
Stimmell, Adam
Mancini, Lindo
Fleming , Albert
Myers, Robert
Scott, Darrell
Williams, Lonnie
Mundell, Tom
Jackson, Tommy
Mandry, Adrian
Wright, Brantlee
Grabian, Jimmy
Seckman, Shane
Weber, Bruce
Capretta, Jamie
Janas, Stephen
Schmidt, Matthew
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George, Andrew
Mclintyre, John
Sevcik, James
Alterici , Mike
Redden, Jonathan
Lehr, Eric
Eastridge, Greg

Greene, April
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Individual Bowler

Carter, Christopher
Thorn, Douglas
Hawkins, Ed
Mansfield, Donald
Lord, Kevin
Taylor, Levi
Wooten, Myron
Kallen, Jason
Adkins, Mathew
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Dreistadt, Randy
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Shivers, Juan
Miller, Courtney
Sweeney, Brad
Allen, Steve

Rieck, Jeff

Buda, Randall
Delgado, Fernando
Harper, Maurice
McCanless Sr, James
Bandy, James
Racino, Ryan
Leroy , John
Burkett , Robert
Miller, David
Haney, Earl
Daniels, Steven
Bella, Jason

Darst, John

Okicki, Tom
Ambrose, Dave
Harcourt, Mike
Cunningham, Michael
Hinman, Ryan
Boedeker, Austin
Ludwig, Vince
Abramski-Underwood, Rich
Hicks, Jerry
Taylor, Diane
Smith, Lucas
James , Jeffrey
Rodgers, Robert
Gory, Lisa
Kaminski, David
Mastrucci , James
Williams, Patrick
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Dannemiller, Steve
Wooten, Angie
Cook, Darien
Redden, Alicia
Frixen, Terry
McCrady, Michael
Griffin, Tristan
Gibson, Shane
Hull, Steven

Puff, Zach
Wiedling, Robert
Martin, Darrell
Cosper , Sherman
Hoffman, Ashley
Pick, Sam
Rumgay, Donald
Homer, Steve
Marz, Scott
Kropaczewski , James
Lahnala, Jim
Thiry, Michael
Wilmink, Jessica
Broaden, Antoine
Simpson, Ken
Raleigh , George
Betts, William
Slike, Michael
Ritz, John
Finfrock, Daniel
Holt, Tim

Pfeiffer, Dave
Ruffing, Mark
O'Connell, Jeffrey
Curtin, Jeffrey
Sabato, Nick
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Teahan, Patrick
Siatkowski, Mike

Costello, James

Boyd-McCanless, Gena

Merritt, Danny
Holt, Hubert
Bandy, Sabrina

Sagucio , Neil

Romeo, Christopher

Caudill , Richard
Hoy, Joe

Johnson, Jacob

Bonkowski, Raymond

Clifford, Joel
Wright, Timothy
Sadowski, Dennis
Corn, Charles
Hall, Jim
Hunter, Shane
Burgess, Regina
Rocco, Ken
Jewell, Zackary
White, Cody
Furkin, Roger
Betts, Robb
Gelfand, Paul
Visokaj, Paul
Cox, Tracy
Pierson, Andrew
Sesco, Jerry
Allen, Rosemary
Farrell, Anthony
Albrigo, Daniel
Black, Bill
Davis, Lawrence

Hoar, Brian
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Sherman, Brian
Pauley, CJ
Sindelar, Anthony
Villicana, Luis
Bollini, Nickole
Coolman, Sue
Wright, Rick
McQuaid, Robin
Greer, Michael
Siefke, James
Culter, Andrew
Johnson, David
Moore, Travis
Shannon, Dale
Nickerson, Adam
Beal, James
Ellis, Sandra
Haney, Michael
Mastrucci , Justin
Shields , Jason
Stimmell, Adam
Mancini, Lindo
Fleming , Albert
Myers, Robert
Scott, Darrell
Williams, Lonnie
Mundell, Tom
Jackson, Tommy
Mandry, Adrian
Wright, Brantlee
Grabian, Jimmy
Seckman, Shane
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Capretta, Jamie
Janas, Stephen
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George, Andrew
Mclintyre, John
Sevcik, James
Alterici , Mike
Redden, Jonathan
Lehr, Eric
Eastridge, Greg

Greene, April
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